
GR Siti Sarah Mohd. Ibrahim 375

NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah 386

1 2 3 4

1 Razlina Abdul Rahim WPA 92 95 93 90 370 - 6 x GOLD

2 Nurul Aina Fatihan Baharudin WPA 91 96 89 90 366 - 9 x SILVER

3 Nur Zunaira Zakaria SEL 88 94 91 93 366 - 5 x BRONZE

4 Cheryll Anne Augustine PEN 92 91 93 89 365 - 6 x

5 Rakinah Rosli TRG 93 94 89 89 365 - 4 x

6 Siti Nurhana Hazmi PAH 91 89 93 92 365 - 3 x

7 Noor Izzati Jasni SEL 88 93 91 91 363 - 7 x

8 Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir PRK 91 91 90 90 362 - 5 x

9 Jamiah Maidin MEL 94 91 88 88 361 - 7 x

10 Liew Eu Lyn PEN 84 93 89 95 361 - 5 x

11 Erene Chew JOH 88 88 93 90 359 - 6 x

12 Judith Sharon Jimmy SAB 89 87 91 92 359 - 4 x

13 Siau Cuili PRK 95 83 90 90 358 - 5 x

14 Norain Umairah Mohd. Nawawi PAH 88 89 87 93 357 - 5 x

15 Elsa Chew JOH 94 87 90 86 357 - 4 x

16 Alianazirah Ishak PAH 88 90 90 88 356 - 3 x

17 Nur Hidayah Zulkifli SEL 87 89 90 89 355 - 6 x

18 Khairun Nasehah Kamaruzaman MEL 85 90 94 86 355 - 3 x

19 Nur Afiqah Shamhamidon NSE 84 90 88 89 351 - 5 x

20 Nor Syazwani Hairul Anuar NSE 88 88 87 88 351 - 4 x

21 Jesstoreen Johs SAB 90 85 90 86 351 - 4 x

22 Amirah Shahira Abdullah TRG 90 84 89 87 350 - 3 x

23 Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir PRK 86 89 87 88 350 - 2 x

24 Shentele Gratel Ng Shen Thau SAB 88 87 84 82 341 - 1 x

25 Alia Sazana Azahari TRG 83 85 82 90 340 - 3 x

26 Nur Atikah Adelina Mohd. Azral NSE 88 81 85 85 339 - 1 x

27 Olivia Ong Li Ning SAR 85 86 82 85 338 - 3 x

28 Petrina anak Lahep SAR 83 82 82 86 333 - 2 x

29 Siti Afiat Jalil JOH 80 82 88 81 331 - 2 x

30 Khairunnisa Kamaruzaman MEL 83 80 84 84 331 - 0 x

31 Kajal Chopra KED 32 55 63 58 208 - 0 x

32 Shalina a/p Gunainthran KED 49 38 42 21 150 - 0 x

33 Hannah Foo Li Jie KED DNS 0 - x
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Norerffani Abd. Malick

Nik Nur Nadhirah

Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. Badrin

Nik Nur Nadhirah

Siti Zubaidah Sukemi

Wan Nur Nadirah Wan Mustaza

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Yan Seow Ping

Nurzaini Ismail

1 2 3 4

SELANGOR 263 276 272 273 1084 - 18 x GOLD

Nur Zunaira Zakaria SEL 88 94 91 93 366 - 5 x

Noor Izzati Jasni SEL 88 93 91 91 363 - 7 x

Nur Hidayah Zulkifli SEL 87 89 90 89 355 - 6 x

PAHANG 267 268 270 273 1078 - 11 x SILVER

Siti Nurhana Hazmi PAH 91 89 93 92 365 - 3 x

Norain Umairah Mohd. Nawawi PAH 88 89 87 93 357 - 5 x

Alianazirah Ishak PAH 88 90 90 88 356 - 3 x

PERAK 272 263 267 268 1070 - 12 x BRONZE

Nurul Fatihah Mohd. Tahir PRK 91 91 90 90 362 - 5 x

Siau Cuili PRK 95 83 90 90 358 - 5 x

Nurul Afiqah Mohd. Tahir PRK 86 89 87 88 350 - 2 x

TERENGGANU 266 263 260 266 1055 - 10 x

Rakinah Rosli TRG 93 94 89 89 365 - 4 x

Amirah Shahira Abdullah TRG 90 84 89 87 350 - 3 x

Alia Sazana Azahari TRG 83 85 82 90 340 - 3 x

SABAH 267 259 265 260 1051 - 9 x

Judith Sharon Jimmy SAB 89 87 91 92 359 - 4 x

Jesstoreen Johs SAB 90 85 90 86 351 - 4 x

Shentele Gratel Ng Shen Thau SAB 88 87 84 82 341 - 1 x

JOHOR 262 257 271 257 1047 - 12 x

Erene Chew JOH 88 88 93 90 359 - 6 x

Elsa Chew JOH 94 87 90 86 357 - 4 x

Siti Afiat Jalil JOH 80 82 88 81 331 - 2 x

MELAKA 262 261 266 258 1047 - 10 x

Jamiah Maidin MEL 94 91 88 88 361 - 7 x

Khairun Nasehah Kamaruzaman MEL 85 90 94 86 355 - 3 x

Khairunnisa Kamaruzaman MEL 83 80 84 84 331 - 0 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 260 259 260 262 1041 - 10 x

Nur Afiqah Shamhamidon NSE 84 90 88 89 351 - 5 x

Nor Syazwani Hairul Anuar NSE 88 88 87 88 351 - 4 x

Nur Atikah Adelina Mohd. Azral NSE 88 81 85 85 339 - 1 x
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